           LED STREET LIGHTING
GR-SL-H-01 Series
TOP Garden street light GR-SL-R Series
Adjustable garden street light
Order Model Power Dimension
mm
Install
diameterWatt
GR-SL-50WR 50W 390*125*62 D50
GR-SL-100WR 100W 465*145*73 D60
GR-SL-150WR 150W 535*160*73 D60
GR-SL-200WR 200W 605*200*73 D60
GR-TY Series
 Garden street light
Adjustable joint type              Type Y Type 7
Order Model Power Lumens Input IP Grade Install Order Model Power Lumens Input IP Grade Install
Watt lm Diameter Watt lm Diameter
GR-SL-20WH-01 20W 3000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-20W 20W 3000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
GR-SL-30WH-01 30W 4500lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-30W 30W 4500lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
GR-SL-50WH-01 50W 7500lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-50W 50W 7500lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
GR-SL-70WH-01 70W 8400lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-70W 70W 8400lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
GR-SL-100WH-01 100W 13000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-100W 100W 13000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
GR-SL-150WH-01 150W 20000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm GR-TY-150W 150W 20000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60/75mm
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 1 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED STREET LIGHTING
GR-SL-K Series GR-SL-C Series
Economy
Order Model Power Dimension
mm
Install
diameterWatt
GR-SL-50WK 50W 390*125*62 D50
GR-SL-100WK 100W 465*145*73 D60
GR-SL-150WK 150W 535*160*73 D60
GR-SL-200WK 200W 605*200*73 D60
GR-SL-B-01 Series Feature
Long linear street light • Grey/black finished
50W/Modular • Philips SMD3030 or COB, 100-110lm/W Output
• Photocell / 0-10V/Triac /DALI Dimmable options
• Isolated waterproof driver. 100-240VAC as standard, AC/DC12V 24V 48V available
Order Model Power LED QTY PF IP Grade Install
         50W   100W     150W          200W   250WWatt PCS Diameter
Order Model Power Dimension Lumens IP Grade Install Order Model Power LED QTY PF IP Grade Install
Watt mm Diameter Watt PCS Diameter
GR-SL-50WB-01 50W 265*103*77 6500lm IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-50WC 50W 1pcs >0.95 IP65 Φ50mm
GR-SL-100WB-01 100W 520*103*77 13000lm IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-100WC 100W 2pcs >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm
GR-SL-150WB-01 150W 775*103*77 19000lm IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-150WC 150W 3pcs >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm
GR-SL-200WB-01 200W 1030*103*77 25000lm IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-200WC 200W 4pcs >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm
GR-SL-250WC 250W 5pcs >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 2 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED STREET LIGHTING
• Integrated module heat sink., good for projects GR-SL-B-02 Series
• Philips SMD3030, 110-150lm/W Output Competitive Modular
• DONE/PHILIPS/MEANWELL Driver,100-277VAC 50/60Hz or 12V/24V/36V/48VDC 2/3/5Years warranty 110V-240VAC OR DC12V/24V/36V/48V optional
• Photocell / 0-10V/Triac Dimmable options. 70*140° beam angle
GR-SL-B Series
Popular modular type
50W/Modular
Order Model Power Lumens Input IP Grade Install
Watt lm Diameter
GR-SL-100WB 100W 13000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm Order Model Power Lumens Input IP Grade Install
GR-SL-150WB 150W 19000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm Watt lm Diameter
GR-SL-200WB 200W 26000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-100WB-02 100W 11000lm
110-220V or
12V 24V 36V
48VDC
IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-250WB 250W 31000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-150WB-02 150W 18000lm IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-300WB 300W 38000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-200WB-02 200W 24000lm IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-400WB 400W 50000lm 100-265V IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-250WB-02 250W 29000lm IP66 Φ60mm
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 3 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED STREET LIGHTING
• Adjustable 90° GR-SL-D-02 Series
• Lumileds/Bridgelux SMD Chips, 110-140lm/W output, 2700K-6500K  Removable modular
• Photocell / 0-10V/Triac /DALI Dimmable / SPD(10-20KV) optional 50W/modular
• DONE /Meanwell/ PHILIPS Driver, 3/5Years warranty. 100-277VAC 50/60Hz
GR-SL-D Series
90° adjustable
50W/Modular
Order Model Power Lumens PF IP Grade Install
Watt lm Diameter Order Model Power LED QTY PF IP Grade Install
GR-SL-100WD 100W 12000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm Watt PCS Diameter
GR-SL-150WD 150W 18000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-50WD-02 50W 64pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-200WD 200W 26000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-100WD-02 100W 128pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-250WD 250W 32000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-150WD-02 150W 192pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-300WD 300W 38000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-200WD-02 200W 256pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-400WD 400W 50000lm >0.95 IP65 Φ60mm GR-SL-250WD-02 250W 320pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 4 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED STREET LIGHTING
GR-SL-H Series GR-SL-H-02 Series
Top level-Tool free Competitive item
Feature
• Clip parts, free-tool design
• Adjustable installation joint, 130-160lm/W output
• Meanwell/ Philips/ DONE driver top quality types, 3/5 Years warranty
• Photocell/ 0-10V dimmable/ Cut-off switch available, 60°/90°/120°/T2M/T3M/T4M beam angle
Feature
• Lens cover+Toughed glass cover.
• Philips/osram SMD LED Chips, 110-150lm/W output. 70*140° beam angle
• Isolated driver /Meanwell/ Philips/ DONE, 2/3/5 Years warranty. 6-20KV Surge protection
Order Model Power Lumens PF IP Grade Install
Watt lm Diameter Order Model Power LED QTY PF IP Grade Install
GR-SL-50WH 50-60W 7500lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm Watt PCS Diameter
GR-SL-100WH 100W 14000lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm Order Model Power LED QTY PF IP Grade Install
GR-SL-150WH 150-180W 22000lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm Watt PCS Diameter
GR-SL-200WH 200W 28000lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm GR-SL-100WH-02 100W 112pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-250WH 250W 33000lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm GR-SL-120WH-02 120W 168pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
GR-SL-300WH 300W 42000lm >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm GR-SL-150WH-02 150W 224pcs >0.95 IP66 Φ60mm
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 5 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           SOLAR LED STREET LIGHTING
GR-SSL-E Series
Top level- All in Two
GR-SSL-A Series
Top level-All in One
50W/60W 80W 100W/120W
Order Model Lumens LiFepo4 Solar Panel IP Grade Install height Order Model Lumens LiFepo4 Solar Panel IP Grade Install height
Watt Battery Watt Battery
GR-SSL-30WE 3000lm 12.8V 18AH 18V 40W IP65 5-6m GR-SSL-60WA 6000lm 12.8V 20AH 18V 60W IP65 5-6m
GR-SSL-40WE 4000lm 12.8V 24AH 18V 50W IP65 6-7m GR-SSL-80WA 8000lm 12.8V 35AH 18V 80W IP65 6-8m
GR-SSL-50WE 5000lm 12.8V 30AH 18V 65W IP65 7-8m GR-SSL-100WA 10000lm 12.8V 50AH 18V 100W IP65 7-8m
GR-SSL-60WE 6000lm 12.8V 36AH 18V 80W IP65 7-9m GR-SSL-120WA 12000lm 12.8V 50AH 18V 130W IP65 7-9m
GR-SSL-80WE 8000lm 12.8V 42AH 18V 100W IP65 8-9m GR-SSL-150WA 13000lm 12.8V 65AH 18V 170W IP65 8-9m
GR-SSL-100WE 10000lm 12.8V 54AH 18V 130W IP65 9-10m GR-SSL-180WA 15000lm 12.8V 80AH 18V 200W IP65 9-10m
GR-SSL-120WE 12000lm 12.8V 60AH 18V 170W IP65 10-12m GR-SSL-200WA 18000lm 25.6V 50AH 36V 220W IP65 10-12m
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 6 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015